Aids Response

Community Action Council
Waypoint Child Family Service
Child Advocacy Center

Cross Roads

Chucky's Fight

Community Home Solutions
Community Table

Friends

Haven

Lamprey

Lions

Rockingham Nutrition Meals on Wt
Red Cross

Richie McFarland

Seacoast Community Health Fam. F
Seacoast Mental Health

Seacoast Youth Services

Seacoast VNA

TASC

2021 Requests

$14,669
$4,500
$2,500
$3,500
$10,000

$8,000
$1,040
$7,517

$5,000
$7,656
$1,500
$6,300
$7,500
$4,527
$22,500
$7,600
$3,400

$117,709.00

2020 Requests 2020 Selectmen

$2,500 $2,000.00
$18,336 $14,669.00
$4,500 $3,600.00
$2,500 $2,000.00
$3,500 $2,800.00
$10,000 $8,000.00
$7,000 $5,600.00
$1,040 $1,040.00
$7,517 $6,014.00
$5,000 $4,000.00
$10,048 $7,656.00
$1,500 $1,200.00
$6,900 $4,129.00
$7,500 $6,000.00
$4,527 $3,622.00
$22,500 $18,000.00
$7,600 $7,600.00
$4,400 $3,200.00
$126,868.00 $101,130.00

2020 Voters 2019 Request 2019 Selectmen 2019 Voters
$0.00 $2,500.00 $2,000.00 $0.00
$14,669.00 $18,336.00 $14,669.00  $14,669.00
$3,600.00 $4,500.00 $3,600.00 $3,600.00
$2,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
$2,800.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$8,000.00 $10,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00
$7,500.00 $6,000.00 $0.00

$5,600.00 $7,000.00 $5,600.00 $5,600.00
$1,040.00 $1,300.00 $1,040.00 $1,040.00
$6,014.00 $7,517.00 $6,014.00 $6,014.00
$1,900.00 $1,520.00 $0.00

$4,000.00 $5,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00
$7,656.00 $9,570.00 $7,656.00 $7,656.00
$1,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$4,129.00 $5,161.00 $4,129.00 $4,129.00
$6,000.00 $7,500.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00
$3,622.00 $4,527.00 $3,622.00 $3,622.00
$18,000.00 $22,500.00 $18,000.00  $18,000.00
$7,600.00 $9,500.00 $7,600.00 $7,600.00
$3,200.00 $4,000.00 $3,200.00 $3,200.00
$99,130.00 $130,811.00 $104,650.00  $95,130.00
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